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T FTeroT RO - Sfata ETeT, qU A ATt SN IR SIS (Foundation Course) 0T

Lecturer Science

(BT - f&Hi® 02 MA@ 93 HFaRT 033 )

1 Manjus ay Sagar GI5'T‘ha'ne 9405935553 | manjushasagar19@gmail.com
& Humanities

2 | Sandesh Joshi Lecturer Comp. GP Malvan 9422641384 | sandesh.joshi05@gmail.com
Pune -

1 | Niranjan Padawale AP Mach. GCOE &R Avsari | 7756979334 | niranjan.padwale@gmail.com

2 | Abhilasha Shival Lecturer EXTC GP Kholapur 9730470922 abhiIasha.shivaI123@gméil.com

3 | Vishal Jadhav AP Chem. GCOE & R Avsari 7776993813 vpjadhav.aps@gmail.com

4 | Sharmishtha Kulkarni | Lecturer English | GP Pune 8652249995 | shaunsaanu@gmail.com

5 | Gulngj G. Mujawar Lecturer Mech. | GP Mirgj 9665311632 | gulnajpatharwal7@gmail.com

6 | Shailendra Mote Lecturer EXTC GP Kolhapur 9421759468 | shailendramote@gmail.com

7 | Bhagyashri Amrutkar | Lecturer Comp. GP Pune 8087679808 bhagyshri,amrutkar@gppune,ac_in

8 | Apurva Jadhav Lecturer Civil GP Pune 7820800721 | apshinde@gppune.ac.in

9 | Sachin Yede Lecturer Math GP Pune 8600601716 | sachinyede@gppune.ac.in

10 | Jitendra Patil Lecturer Civil GP Kholhapur 9637277704 | jitendrapatil11691@gmail.com

11 | Aparna Yadav Lecturer Mech GP Kholhapur 8600386439 | aparnayadav1217 @gmail.com
Nashik

1 M.A. Khan Lecturer Civil GP Jalgaon 9405800757 | afakhan07@gmail.com

2 | Satish Sitaram Patil "~ | Lecturer Comp. GP Ahemadnagar 7588613945 satishpatil5990@gmail.com

3 | Chaudhari Devidas Lecturer Physics | GP Ahmednagar 9637152387 | jitendra.c88@gmail.com

4 | Savita Toradmal Lecturer EXTC GP Ahmednagar 70207228853 | savitatordmal7@gmail.com
Aurangabad ]

1 | Jairam Rathod Lecturer Mech. GRWP Latur 8275304946 | jayrathod64@gmail.com

2 | Prashant Chavhan Lecturer Mech. GP Nanded 8793345328 | chavanprashant0007@gmail.com

3 | Neha Anil Bodhe Lecturer Printing | GP Beed 8097283682 | nehabodhed@gmail.com

4 | Kumar Trimukhe Lecturer EXTC PLGP Latur 7218802789 | kumarplgpl@gmail.com

5 | Vitthal Kharmate Lecturer Comp. GP Ambad 9665660997 | vitthalkharmate008@gmail.com

6 | Jayashree Vijay Patil Lecturer IT GP Aurangabad 9405174799 | patiljay2504@gmail.com,

7 | Rameshwar Adamwad | Lecturer Civil GP Nanded 9766199806 | adamsan2011@gmail.com

8 | Suhas Balbhim Veer Lecturer Comp. GP Beed 9822325352 | veer.suhas@gmail.com

9 | Shirsath Satish Lecturer English GP Beed 9404940021 | ssatish4939@gmail.com

10 | Bakshi Bhagyashree Lecturer EXTC GP Beed 8605076622 | bakshibr@rediffmail.com

11 | Saurabh Kharjule Lecturer Intstru. | GP Jintur 8275940842 | saurabhkharjule@gmail.com

12 | Kiran Kalaskar Lecturer Physics | GP Jintur 9423306826 | kalaskar.kiran@rediffmail.com

13 | Suhas Potdar Lecturer English GP Jintur 9422584864 | potdarsuhasl@gmail.com

14 | Ajay Nandlal Yadav Lecturer English | GP Nanded 8855888905 | yadavajayn@gmail.com

15 | Ganesh Choure Lecturer Elect. GP Jintur 9420391469 | choureganesh27@gmail.com

16 | Dr Anagha Joshi Lecturer English | GP Nanded 9422434440 | anu_1877@rediffmail.com

17 | Avinash Kale Lecturer EXTC GP Ambad 9604749603 | avi7kale@gmail.com




18 | Padmakar Lecturer Chem. | GP Osmanabad 7588609046
Ratnaparkhe prrchem@gmail.com

19 | Rahul Bhise Lecturer Chem. GP Osmanabad 8888052143 | rahulbhise12@gmail.com

20 | Yudhishthir Shiwarkar | Lecturer Mech. GP Hingoli 94214207555 | yudhi308@gmail.com
Amravati -

1 | Vaishali Rathod Lecturer Comp. GP Amravati 7709722124 | vaishurathod188@gpamravati.ac.in

2 | Ankush Dawand Lecturer Mach. GP Murtizapur 9960986475 | dawandankush@gmail.com

3 | Amol Kulkarni Lecturer Comp. GP Murtizapur 8805009976 | amol17749@gmail.com

4 | Gaurav Bhoyar Lecturer Mach., GP Khamgaon 9403610180 | gaurav.bhoyar@gmail.com

5 | Mona Agrawal AP Pharmacy GPH Amravati 9423720953 | monayagrawal@gmail.com
Nagpur -

1 | Mahendra Dongare APE&T GCOE Chandrapur | 9860597079 | madongare@gmail.com

2 | Madhuri Padwekar Lecturer EXTC GP Gondia 9740645039 | madhuripadwekar@gmail.com

3 | Nilesh Chide Lecturere, EXTC GP Nagpur 8408803191 | chidenilesh@gmail.com

4 | Ratnavali Meshram Lecturer Comp. GP Gondia 9604154334 ratnavalimedhram@gmail.com

5 | Niraj Sawala Lecturer Physics | GP Arvi 8806091765 | nssawla@gmail.com
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